F-24
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

Electrical: 91 cm (36") insulated
4-conductor 30 AWG
Comes with complete operator’s manual.                       * See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: LCGC-1KG, miniature compression disk load cell with 1 kg load capacity,
$555.
LOAD LIN. & STRAIN
RANGE HYST. D B H A GAGE
50, 150, 250g ±0.15% FS 25 (1.00) 0.8 (0.03) 9.4 (0.37) 0.5 (0.02) 350Ω S.C.
500 g ±0.15% FS 25 (1.00) 0.8 (0.03) 9.7 (0.38) 0.8 (0.03) 350Ω S.C.
1000 g ±0.15% FS 25 (1.00) 0.8 (0.03) 10 (0.40) 1.3 (0.05) 350Ω S.C.
5 lb ±0.10% FS 25 (1.00) 1.3 (0.05) 10 (0.40) 1.3 (0.05) 350Ω Foil
10 lb ±0.10% FS 25 (1.00) 2.5 (0.10) 11 (0.45) 2.5 (0.10) 350Ω Foil
25 and 50 lb ±0.10% FS 25 (1.00) 3.2 (0.125) 13 (0.50) 3.8 (0.15) 350Ω Foil
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0.11 lb 50 g LCGC-50G $555 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP302-S
0.33 lb 150 g LCGC-150G 555 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP302-S
0.55 lb 250 g LCGC-250G 555 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP302-S
1.1 lb 500 g LCGC-500G 555 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP302-S
2.2 lb 1 kg LCGC-1KG 555 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP302-S
5 lb 2.3 kg LCGC-5 515 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP302-S
10 lb 4.5 kg LCGC-10 515 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP302-S
25 lb 11 kg LCGC-25 515 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP302-S
50 lb 23 kg LCGC-50 515 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP302-S
LCGC Series
0-0.11 lb to 0-50 lb
0-0.5 kg to 0-23 kg
A